PRODUCT DATA
6
0
0
W
 D
im
m

ed
PRODUCT DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION CAT. NO.
600 Watt Dimmer (2nd Gen), Wi-Fi CERTIFIED D26HD
Anywhere Dimmer Companion (No wiring required) DAWDC
Anywhere Switch Companion (No wiring required) DASDC
Wired Switch Companion for Multi-Location
Switching
DD0SR-1
Wired Switch Companion for Multi-Location Control
with LED Locator
DD0SR-DLZ
Wired Dimmer Companion for Multi-Location
Dimming
DD00R-DLZ
Dimmer Color Change Kit, Black DDKIT-00E
Dimmer Color Change Kit, Gray DDKIT-00G
Dimmer Color Change Kit, Brown DDKIT-00B
Dimmer Color Change Kit, Ivory DDKIT-00I
Dimmer Color Change Kit, White DDKIT-00W
Dimmer Color Change Kit, Light Almond DDKIT-00T
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
•	 Control your lights from anywhere using the free My
Leviton app for iOS and Android, no hub required
•	 Simplify control of your home – schedule lights and